
Sügisspartakiaad'18
Vibulaskmine

Tulemused_individuaalne

Koht Nimi Ettevõtte VK Punktid
1 Leho Virma Swedbank M 90
2 Hannes Hanimägi NORDEA M 87
3 Marius Pihlak Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 86
4 Henri Kaarma Swedbank M 85
5 Toomas Randoja SEB M 83
6 Rain Pajur Swedbank M 82
6 Rait Ots AS Helmes M 82
8 Viljar Grauen SEB M 79
8 Ahti Raba Danske Bank A/S Eesti Filiaal M 79

10 Martin Kärner Orkla Eesti AS M 78
11 Andres Arukivi Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 75
12 Indrek Roostal Swedbank M 73
12 Vladimir Išunin AS Norma M 73
14 Leho Heinmaa Eesti Laevajuhtide Liit M 71
14 Sander Mitendorf AS Norma M 71
16 Andrus Sammelselg Danske Bank A/S Eesti Filiaal M 70
16 Kalle Novikov AS Norma M 70
18 Raul Nikolajev Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 68
19 Janel Miljand Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 67
19 Boriss Gorelikov Orkla Eesti AS M 67
21 Taisto Roosipuu Eesti Laevajuhtide Liit M 65
22 Kristjan Pentsop Elisa Spordiklubi M 63
22 Martin Sõmer Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 63
24 Andres Vain Elisa Spordiklubi M 62
24 Jaan Vool Tallinki Spordiklubi M 62
26 Erti Paalberg Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 60
26 Toomas Mägi Tallinki Spordiklubi M 60
26 Oleg Pasichnyk Kühne + Nagel Tallinn  IT  Center M 60
29 Erkki Jõeäär Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 57
30 Aleksei Borovkov SEB M 56
31 Mihkel Nahkur SEB M 55
31 Marco Lackovic AS Helmes M 55
33 Tarvo-Jaan Rebane Danske Bank A/S Eesti Filiaal M 54
33 Marvin Üürike AS Norma M 54
35 Siim Veiler Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 52
35 Taavi Koppel AS Norma M 52
37 Vladislav Pimenov Orkla Eesti AS M 50
38 Jaak Veskimeister Tallinki Spordiklubi M 49
38 Tauri Roosipuu Eesti Laevajuhtide Liit M 49
38 Allar Bernard Orkla Eesti AS M 49
38 Mirko Bozits CREDIT24 M 49
38 Mikk Kalamees AS Norma M 49
43 Tanel Vaht AS Norma M 48
44 Tanel Vimm Orkla Eesti AS M 46
44 Sergei Maslennikov Orkla Eesti AS M 46
46 Tanel Roht HRM Tootmine M 45
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46 Sten Aju CREDIT24 M 45
46 Frederic Oppermann Kühne + Nagel Tallinn  IT  Center M 45
49 Karol Anijalg SEB M 42
49 Jorma Orusaar AS Norma M 42
49 Ranet Untera Orkla Eesti AS M 42
52 Taimo Vesk Tallinki Spordiklubi M 40
53 Rauno Raav Elektrum Eesti OÜ M 39
54 Harles Kiveste HRM Tootmine M 38
55 Ermo Triisa Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 37
55 Kaarel Ruus Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 37
57 Henri Liiv AS Helmes M 36
58 Taavi Kainel Swedbank M 35
58 Feliks Oja Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 35
60 Kristjan Joost Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 34
60 Rostislav Novossad AS Norma M 34
62 Marek Palm Tallinki Spordiklubi M 33
62 Aleksei Lipovski CREDIT24 M 33
62 Erki Liivamägi AS Norma M 33
65 Janar Adler Orkla Eesti AS M 32
66 Taivo Murumäe AS Norma M 30
67 Henri Voogla Elisa Spordiklubi M 28
68 Keit Raudvere Swedbank M 26
69 Stanislav Safonov Kühne + Nagel Tallinn  IT  Center M 25
70 Vahur Vent Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 24
70 Andrus Liivand Elektrum Eesti OÜ M 24
70 Erkki Liiv Orkla Eesti AS M 24
73 Ilmar Toomsalu Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 22
74 Martin Karro SEB M 20
75 Andrei Nikiforov AS Norma M 16

1 Ilona Kotova Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 89
2 Triin Kent Swedbank N 84
3 Tiina Vimm Orkla Eesti AS N 78
4 Karin Marjapuu SEB N 73
5 Ann-Mari Orntlich Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 70
6 Liia Juurikas Orkla Eesti AS N 59
7 Laina Mesila-Kaarmann Orkla Eesti AS N 56
8 Arabella Arro Orkla Eesti AS N 55
9 Elise Nassar Tallinki Spordiklubi N 54
9 Helena Lissenko AS Helmes N 54

11 Käti Pajula CREDIT24 N 53
12 Ivika Ojasaar Tallinki Spordiklubi N 50
13 Kristina Rudenko AS Norma N 48
13 Krystsina Chapialevich Kühne + Nagel Tallinn  IT  Center N 48
15 Mirja Lind Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 47
15 Kairi Käärt Tallinki Spordiklubi N 47
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17 Kati Engmann Orkla Eesti AS N 45
18 Kersti Tälli Swedbank N 44
19 Anette-Marie Arula AS Norma N 42
20 Kaire Kattai Orkla Eesti AS N 40
21 Edit Kannel AS Norma N 39
21 Olga Ignatjeva Orkla Eesti AS N 39
23 Mari-Liis Ahnefer Elektrum Eesti OÜ N 37
23 Merike Klement Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 37
25 Anastasia Balõševa AS Norma N 36
26 Elsbeth Link Eesti Laevajuhtide Liit N 35
27 Irina Suhhova HRM Tootmine N 34
27 Margit Savisaar Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 34
29 Irina Vorobjova Elektrum Eesti OÜ N 33
30 Liisi Vaguri Danske Bank A/S Eesti Filiaal N 32
31 Katrin Hein SEB N 31
31 Kätlin Paabel Elektrum Eesti OÜ N 31
31 Tatiana Toskaya Kühne + Nagel Tallinn  IT  Center N 31
34 Annika Loomus HRM Tootmine N 30
35 Mari Hindov Swedbank N 29
35 Heidi Speck CREDIT24 N 29
35 Eve Härm Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 29
38 Kätlin Ojasalu SEB N 28
38 Kadri Vaiksaar Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 28
38 Merike Valliste Elisa Spordiklubi N 28
41 Geelia Landes CREDIT24 N 24
42 Maret Mägi Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 21
42 Taimi Laanela Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 21
42 Eidi Oago Eesti Laevajuhtide Liit N 21
45 Merike Põldmäe Swedbank N 20
45 Kristiina Kõll-Grünberg Elisa Spordiklubi N 20
47 Erika Aus AS Norma N 19
47 Krista Laever Orkla Eesti AS N 19
49 Kerti Kesküla AS Norma N 18
50 Anneli Kalgre Tallinki Spordiklubi N 17
50 Katrin Peterson Danske Bank A/S Eesti Filiaal N 17
50 Maarja Edvand CREDIT24 N 17
53 Raili Juurikas HRM Tootmine N 15
53 Mariam Dgebuadze AS Helmes N 15
55 Tanja Tsapenko Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 14
55 Krista Müil CREDIT24 N 14
57 Eike Murro Elektrum Eesti OÜ N 13
58 Jekaterina Voronova AS Norma N 11
59 Margarita Malkova CREDIT24 N 10
59 Henna-Pirjo Karu CREDIT24 N 10
59 Piret Mägi AS Norma N 10
62 Greete Kallast Tallinki Spordiklubi N 8
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62 Kristi Liiver Orkla Eesti AS N 8
64 Kairi Hints SEB N 7
64 Janika Poola Elektrum Eesti OÜ N 7
64 Piret Põldsaar Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 7
67 Karina Maltis Orkla Eesti AS N 2
68 Veronika Heiden Elektrum Eesti OÜ N 1
68 Evelin Kalda Orkla Eesti AS N 1
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1 Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS 1
Feliks Oja, Ann-Mari Orntlich, Siim Veiler, Martin Sõmer, 
Ilona Kotova 309 70

2 Orkla Eesti AS 4
Tiina Vimm , Tanel Vimm, Martin Kärner, Sergei 
Maslennikov, Arabella Arro 303 63

3 Swedbank 1
Henri Kaarma, Indrek Roostal, Merike Põldmäe, Triin Kent, 
Taavi Kainel 297 56

4 Swedbank 2
Kersti Tälli, Keit Raudvere, Leho Virma, Mari Hindov, Rain 
Pajur 271 50,4

5 Tallinki Spordiklubi 2
Kairi Käärt, Taimo Vesk, Toomas Mägi, Ivika Ojasaar, Jaan 
Vool 259 44,8

6 Danske Bank 
Liisi Vaguri, Tarvo-Jaan Rebane, Andrus Sammelselg, Ahti 
Raba, Katrin Peterson 252 40,6

7 SEB 1
Karin Marjapuu, Martin Karro, Katrin Hein, Viljar Grauen, 
Karol Anijalg 245 36,4

8 Helmes
Rait Ots, Marco Lackovic, Henri Liiv, Helena Lissenko, 
Mariam Dgebuadze 242 33,6

9 Eesti Laevajuhtide Liit
Leho Heinmaa, Elsbeth Link, Tauri Roosipuu, Eidi Oago, 
Taisto Roosipuu 241 30,8

10 Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS 2
Erti Paalberg, Tanja Tsapenko, Andres Arukivi, Margit 
Savisaar, Erkki Jõeäär 240 29,4

11 SEB 2
Toomas Randoja, Mihkel Nahkur, Kairi Hints, Kätlin Ojasalu, 
Aleksei Borovkov 229 28

12 AS Norma 2
Sander Mitendorf, Jekaterina Voronova, Taavi Koppel, Mikk 
Kalamees, Anette-Marie Arula 225 26,6

13 AS Norma 4
Marvin Üürike, Jorma Orusaar, Kalle Novikov, Edit Kannel, 
Erika Aus 224 25,2

14 Orkla Eesti AS 2
Kaire Kattai , Allar Bernard, Kati Engmann, Laina Mesila-
Kaarmann, Janar Adler 222 23,8

15 Tallinna Lennujaama SK 2
Mirja Lind, Taimi Laanela, Vahur Vent, Kristjan Joost, 
Marius Pihlak 212 22,4

16
Kühne + Nagel Tallinn  IT  
Center

Tatiana Toskaya, Frederic Oppermann, Stanislav Safonov, 
Oleg Pasichnyk, Krystsina Chapialevich 209 21

17 Orkla Eesti AS 3
Erkki Liiv, Liia Juurikas, Kristi Liiver, Vladislav Pimenov, 
Boriss Gorelikov 208 19,6

18 AS Norma 1
Rostislav Novossad, Kristina Rudenko, Andrei Nikiforov, 
Anastasia Balõševa, Vladimir Išunin 207 18,2

19 Elisa SK
Kristjan Pentsop, Merike Valliste, Kristiina Kõll-Grünberg, 
Andres Vain, Henri Voogla 201 16,8

20 Tallinna Lennujaama SK 3
Eve Härm , Merike Klement , Piret Põldsaar, Kaarel Ruus, 
Raul Nikolajev 178 15,4

21 Tallinna Lennujaama SK 1
Ermo Triisa, Kadri Vaiksaar, Maret Mägi, Janel Miljand, 
Ilmar Toomsalu 175 14

22 Credit24 1
Sten Aju, Heidi Speck, Aleksei Lipovski, Margarita Malkova, 
Mirko Bozits 166 12,6

23 HRM Tootmine
Harles Kiveste, Raili Juurikas, Irina Suhhova, Tanel Roht, 
Annika Loomus 162 11,2
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24 Tallinki Spordiklubi 1
Greete Kallast, Elise Nassar, Marek Palm, Anneli Kalgre, 
Jaak Veskimeister 161 9,8

25 AS Norma 3
Taivo Murumäe, Tanel Vaht, Erki Liivamägi, Piret Mägi, 
Kerti Kesküla 139 8,4

26 Elektrum 2
Mari-Liis Ahnefer, Kätlin Paabel, Andrus Liivand, Rauno 
Raav, Veronika Heiden 132 7

27 Credit24 2
Geelia Landes, Henna-Pirjo Karu, Maarja Edvand, Krista 
Müil, Käti Pajula 118 5,6

28 Orkla Eesti AS 1
Krista Laever , Ranet Untera , Evelin Kalda , Olga Ignatjeva, 
Karina Maltis 103 4,2

Nordea 1
Hannes Hanimägi, Pille Üprus, Merike Harineem, Meelis 
Liivlaid, Krista Jaagura DNF

Elektrum 1
Janika Poola, Riina Kuurajärv, Olga Gribova, Eike Murro, 
Irina Vorobjova DNF

Nordea 2
Maarika Pärnasalu, Grete-Merit Siiak, Taru Ahjoniemi, 
Kristel Elbrecht, Ilona Jakobson DNF

Ettevõte KP
Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS 60
Orkla Eesti AS 54
Swedbank 48
Tallinki Spordiklubi 43,2
Danske Bank 38,4
SEB 34,8
Helmes 31,2
Eesti Laevajuhtide Liit 28,8
AS Norma 26,4
Tallinna Lennujaama SK 25,2
Kühne + Nagel Tallinn  IT  Center 24
Elisa SK 22,8
Credit 21,6
HRM Tootmine 20,4
Elektrum 19,2


